CASS

CASS Care Limited Home Ageing Services
Home Care Package Fee Schedule

Direct Care Services

Hourly rate (AUD)*
Monday to Friday 0800- Monday to Friday 1800- Saturday| Sunday Public holiday Overnight service
Service level 1800 0800
1
2 Quotation will be
$49.40 $57.70 $74.00 | $98.70 $123.4 provided upon

3
" request

Clients may be asked to pay basic care fee out of their pocket.
Minimum 1.5 hours of service per visit
Travelling costs (excluding staff travel to visit you) will be applied as per mileage rates

Nursing Services

Service day and time Hourly rate (AUD)*
Monday to Friday 0800-1800 $75.00
Monday to Friday 1800-0800 $87.60
Saturday $112.35
Sunday $149.85
Public holiday $187.40
Travelling cost will be applied as per mileage rate
Administration and Case Management/Advisory Services
Weekly rate (AUD)*
Administration Ongoing case management with the provision of 24-hour on-call
Service level service
1 $23.10 $33.81
2 $42.07 $52.57
3 $92.54
4 $140.70 $139.44
Other Items
Items Rate (AUD)*
Maximum exit amount $200/agreement

1 hour service fee at the applicable
hourly rate unless otherwise stated

Full charge will be applied

Late cancellation (notified after 1700 the day before care service was to be
provided)

Cancellation within service hour or no show on schedule service hour

CASS centre-based day care / social support group $60/day
Mileage $1.10/km

Parking As per charged

Bridge / tunnel / road toll As per charged

As per charged
$5/document + postage

Public transport
Additional document e.g. care plan, invoice
Allied Health Services

Service description Rate (AUD)* Service description Rate (AUD)*
Occupational therapy initial assessment $240.00 Physiotherapy initial assessment $180.00
Occupational therapy follow-up assessment $200.00 Physiotherapy exercise session at home $100/30min

Home modification report (inclusive of GST) $300.00

AConsumers must inform their CASS Care HCP coordinator about cancellation or changes to their appointment no later than 1700 on the day prior to
scheduled appointment otherwise late cancellation fee will be charged

MEull cost will be charged for no show on the same day of scheduled appointment or cancel during scheduled service hour.

Other Services

Other services may be provided if they are within the scope of the Home Care Packages Programme e.g. spring cleaning, lawn mowing, home maintenance and
other allied health services. The rates will be based on the fees charged by the contractors.

Clients are welcomed to discuss with your Co-ordinator about the fees and charges of the services that are not listed in this schedule.

*Prices are subjected to change without prior notice. As at 1 July 2019




